THE REX CHRISTMAS OPENING TIMES 2023/2024

Date Centre Creche Group Fitness Vacation Care
Monday, 18 December 2023 6.00am — 8.00pm Closed Revised Timetable Open
Tuesday, 19 December 2023 6.00am - 8.00pm Closed Revised Timetable Open
Wednesday, 20 December 2023 6.00am- 8.00pm Closed Revised Timetable Open
Thursday, 21 December 2023 6.00am- 8.00pm Closed Revised Timetable Open
Friday, 22 December 2023 6.00am- 7.00pm Closed Revised Timetable Open
Saturday, 23 December 2023 8.00am — 3.00pm Closed No Classes Closed
Sunday, 24 December 2023 8.00am -3.00pm Closed No Classes Closed
Monday, 25 December 2023 Christmas Day P/H | Closed No Classes Closed
Tuesday, 26 December 2023 8.00am - 1.00pm P/H Closed No Classes Closed
Wednesday, 27 December 2023 6.00am — 8.00pm Closed No Classes Closed
Thursday, 28 December 2023 6.00am - 8.00pm Closed No Classes Closed
Friday, 29 December 2023 6.00am - 7.00pm Closed No Classes Closed
Saturday, 30 December 2023 8.00am — 3.00pm Closed No Classes Closed
Sunday, 31 December 2023 8.00am -3.00pm NYE Closed No Classes Closed
Monday, 1January 2024 8.00am -1.00pm P/H Closed No Classes Closed

24/7 members still have access any time
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